Current Fee Schedule

Paddle America Club Membership Dues Dec. 2022 — Jan. 2024 Renewal

Effective November 2021 at renewal, PACs will have a new tiered December 2022:
dues structure. Paddle America Clubs with 0-75 members

Paddle America Clubs with 76+ members

Additional Insured Fee

Individual Annual Membership Dues

Event Membership Fee

Individual Membership Dues and Event Membership Fees were updated as of Jan. 1, 2021.

$125

$125
$175

$20

$40

$10



