Current Fee Schedule

Paddle America Club Membership Dues	Dec. 2022 – Jan. 2024 Renewal	\$125
Effective November 2021 at renewal, PACs will have a new tiered dues structure.	December 2022: Paddle America Clubs with 0-75 members Paddle America Clubs with 76+ members	\$125 \$175
Additional Insured Fee		\$20
Individual Annual Membership Dues		\$40
Event Membership Fee		\$10

Individual Membership Dues and Event Membership Fees were updated as of Jan. 1, 2021.